Chemical RESIN
With “Turbo mixer®” Nozzle!
Code Content Cartridge Description
0868PR410 410ml Polyester Resin with 1 mixer nozzle
0868EA410 410ml Styrene Free Epoxy Acrylate with 1 mixer nozzle
0868VE410 410ml High-Load Pure Vinylester Resin with 1 mixer nozzle
0868MC165 165ml Styrene Free Polyester Resin with 1 mixer nozzle
0868PR300 300ml Styrene Free Polyester Resin with 1 mixer nozzle
Opening and Seal System
safer, quicker, easier
®
410ml / 300ml / 165ml

Code Content Cartridge Description
Qty
Per
Box
Weight
Kg Per
Cartridge
Price
£ Per
Item
0868MC165 165ml Styrene Free Polyester Resin with 1 mixer nozzle 15 0.38 12.50
0868PR300 300ml Styrene Free Polyester Resin with 1 mixer nozzle 12 0.60 17.39
0868PR410 410ml Polyester Resin with 1 mixer nozzle 12 0.76 15.28
0868EA410 410ml Styrene Free Epoxy Acrylate with 1 mixer nozzle 12 0.76 17.72
0868VE410 410ml High-Load Pure Vinylester Resin with 1 mixer nozzle - ETA Approved 12 0.78 18.65
0868PE400 400ml Pure Epoxy Resin with 1 mixer nozzle - WRAS Approved 10 0.82 26.55
Technical Information  Polyester Resin
Thread
Diameter
(size)